
Student Success Committee 
 
 

MEETING DATE: MEETING TIME: MEETING LOCATION: 

11-19-25 4:00 pm BAC 153 

MEETING CALLED BY: Nick Alvarado 

RECORDER:  

MEMBERS: 
Nick Alvarado, Stephanie Feguson, Steve Sauceda, Sarah Edelbrock, Larchinee Turner, 
Dianne Marquez, Kelly Rueda, Kayla Weaver, Adam Guillen, Katie Gomez, Estehla Castillo, 
Craig Forrest, Kim Webb, Gill Williams,  

GUESTS:   

PLEASE READ:  

PLEASE BRING:  

 
 

AGENDA  
 

  

AGENDA TOPIC: PRESENTER: TIME ALLOTTED: 

1. Strategic Enrollment Master Plan Review Nick Alvarado  

2. Student Services 25-26 Goals Nick Alvarado  

3. Open Discussion Committee  

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

 


	Student Success Committee
	AGENDA 

